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Size Chart 

www.madebyjoyride.com

MEN’S

WOMEN’S

SIZE CHART

（56-58cm) (79-84cm)

(58-63cm)

(63-66cm)

(66-71cm)

(75-79cm)

(79-83cm)

(83-86cm)

(84-89cm)

(89-93cm)

(93-98cm)

(98-105cm)

(105-109cm)

(109-113cm)

(41-50kg)

(43-54kg)

(54-63kg)

(63-70kg)

(70-75kg)

(75-79kg)

(79-82kg)

(157cm -)

(157cm -)

(160-172cm)

(170-180cm)

(178-185cm)

(183-190cm)

(180-193cm)

(76-81cm)

(81-86cm)

(86-89cm)

(91-94cm)

(98-102cm)

(102-105cm)

(105-109cm)


